

| ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION |
|------|-----|---------------|---------------------------------------------------------------|
| 1 | 1 | 20010-1300-01 | BASE PLATE, COUPLING FIXTURE |
| 2 | 2 | 5126A260 | HOLD-DOWN TOGGLE CLAMP, 1-3/4" ARM, 200LB |
| 3 | 1 | 401 | HIGH-PERFORMANCE SOLID PLATFORM TWO-AXIS LINEAR STAGE, 1/4-20 |
| 4 | 1 | 100-001 | 14" BEARING TURNTABLE |
| 5 | 2 | 6109K521 | EXTRA-WIDE SLEEVE-BEARING CARRIAGE GUIDE RAIL, 74MMx1000MM |
| 6 | 1 | 20010-1310-01 | TURNTABLE PLATE |
| 7 | 1 | 20010-1315-01 | MOTOR ANGLE GAUGE |
| 8 | 1 | 20010-1330-01 | CARRAIGE TRACK CROSSBAR |
| 9 | 2 | 20010-1320-01 | CARRAIGE TRACK RISER |
| 10 | 2 | 20010-1335-01 | CROSSBAR RISER |
| 11 | 2 | 20010-1325-01 | TOGGLE CLAMP RISER |
| 12 | 4 | 93085A197 | 18-8 SS 100 DEG FLAT HEAD PHIL MACHINE SCREW, 8-32x3/4" |
| 13 | 26 | 93085A829 | 18-8 SS 100 DEG FLAT HEAD PHIL MACHINE SCREW, 10-32x1/2" |
| 14 | 10 | 92200A342 | MS SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, 10-32 x 1/2" |
| 15 | 3 | 99607A163 | 18-8 SS KNURLED HEAD THUMB SCREW, 10-32X3/8" |
| 16 | 4 | 98451A118 | BRASS SHOULDER SCREW, 5MM DIA x 6MM, M4x0.7MM |
| 17 | 4 | 93085A830 | 18-8 SS 100 DEG FLAT HEAD PHIL MACHINE SCREW 10-32X5/8" |
| 18 | 2 | 20010-1340-01 | CARRAIGE TRACK BLOCK |
| 19 | 1 | 20010-1305-01 | TURNTABLE MOUNT BRACKET |
| 20 | 8 | 92185A972 | SS SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 10-32x1-1/8" |
| 21 | 2 | 92196A291 | 18-8 SS SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 10-32X1-3/8" PARTIALLY THREADED |